An American Company
HF5HT/ HF45HT SERIES
High Temperature Filter Housings
Data Sheet
HYDRONIX HT SERIES HIGH TEMPERATURE FILTER HOUSINGS
are available in 10” & 20” Commercial Style and 10” & 20” Big Body Style. They are ideal for high
temperature use and applications involving sea water, organic solvents, alcohol and vegetable oils.
HYDRONIX HT SERIES HIGH TEMPERATURE FILTER HOUSINGS
can withstand temperatures up to 165°F and are an economical alternative to Stainless Steel housings.
HF5HT/ HF45HT Series
High Temperature Filter Housings
 Wide Range of Industrial Uses
 3/4” Commercial Style & 1” Big Body
        Style available
 Resistant Glass-Reinforced Nylon
HF5HT / HF45HT SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Initial ΔP (PSI) at
Flow Rate (gpm)
HF5HT-10RDRD34 10” Red Body, ¾  ” Red Rib Cap
1 PSI at 8 gpm
(0.1 Bar at 30 L/min)
with cold water
HF5HT-20RDRD34 20” Red Body, ¾  ” Red Rib Cap
1 PSI at 8 gpm
(0.1 Bar at 30 L/min)
with cold water
HF45HT-10RDRD10 10” Red 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap
1 PSI at 15 gpm
(0.1 Bar at 57 L/min)
with cold water
HF45HT-20RDRD10 20” Red 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap
1 PSI at 15 gpm
(0.1 Bar at 57 L/min)
with cold water
* DO NOT use with Ketones.
HF5HT / HF45HT SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Quantity Box Dimension (Inches) Weight (lbs) Weight (kgs)
10”
HF5HT-10RDRD34 10” Red 2.5” Body, 3/4" Red Rib Cap, High Temp Max 165°F 12 17 x 22 x 13 36 16.33
HF5HT-20RDRD34 20” Red 2.5” Body, 3/4" Red Rib Cap, High Temp Max 165°F 8 12 x 22 x 24 38 17.24
10”
HF45HT-10RDBK10 10” Red 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap High Temp Max 165°F 6 16 x 23 x 14 40 18.14
HF45HT-20RDBK10 20” Red 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap High Temp Max 165°F 6 16 x 16 x 26 64.5 29.26
HF45HT-20RDBK15 20” Red 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap High Temp Max 165°F 6 16 x 16 x 26 64.5 29.26
O-Ring
HF5HT-ORING Hydronix O-ring For HF5HT Housing - - - -
HF45HT-ORING Hydronix O-ring For HF45HT Housing - - - -
HF5HT/ HF45HT SERIES